Position

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Student Services Assistant

Office Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Counselor, Adjunct

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Other Positions Held

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct
(SFP)

Student Services
Assistant

Student Services
Specialist

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department Total Wages

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

$163,382

$148,824

$110,168

$105,955

$99,308

$95,052

$71,366

$54,172

$14,031

$13,138

$12,259

$11,880

$11,494

$9,049

$6,908

$6,462

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,324

$47,755

$28,030

$41,740

$24,798

$14,977

$23,117

$19,939

$561

$2,425

$0

$475

$460

$362

$1,125

$258



Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

LACC Matriculation -
Credit

$5,925

$5,012

$3,652

$3,449

$3,115

$2,922

$2,912

$2,790

$2,739

$237

$200

$146

$138

$125

$576

$116

$112

$110



