Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor	Instr (Special Assignment), Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$163,382	\$37,324
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$148,824	\$47,755
Counselor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$110,168	\$28,030
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$105,955	\$41,740
Counselor	Student Services Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$99,308	\$24,798
Counselor	Student Services Specialist	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$95,052	\$14,977
Student Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$71,366	\$23,117
Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$54,172	\$19,939
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$14,031	\$561
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$13,138	\$2,425
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$12,259	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$11,880	\$475
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$11,494	\$460
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$9,049	\$362
Counselor, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$6,908	\$1,125
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$6,462	\$258

Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$5,925	\$237
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$5,012	\$200
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$3,652	\$146
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$3,449	\$138
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$3,115	\$125
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$2,922	\$576
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$2,912	\$116
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$2,790	\$112
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - Credit	\$2,739	\$110